Haupt

Rg
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CN Name

1194 Hederer Leo

1418 Holzmann Markus
228 Eigner Clemens
454 Schonauer Thomas
1972 Cserko Thomas
114 Chitil Fritz

405 Miillner Helmut
352 Krassnitzer Wolfgang
313 Wagner Robert
1440 Miiller Reinhard
1595 Franz Giinther
1255 Wolfram Markus
165 Wellner Markus
2492 Suranek Michael
1063 Hruska Georg

448 Suranek David
2153 Pelzer Lorenz

125 Bruckner Bernhard
2251 Sebek Martin
2117 Leitgeb Michael
138 Bruckner Werner
1324 Hoger Franz

3134 Deutsch Norbert
511 Vock Robert

154 Zederbauer Alfred

Verein

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

LV Land um Laa

LV Falsche Hasen

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl
Musketiere

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LV Falsche Hasen

LC Erdpress

LC Waldviertel

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

AC Uherske Hradiste
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
SI.Si.Uh.Hradiste

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof
Bisamberger Dorfjugend
LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

LC Strasshof

Klasse PI

M 35

M 30

M 30

M 40

M 20

M 45

M 30

M 40

M 35

M 30

M 45

M 40

M 35

M 30

M 40

M 30

M 35

M 40

M Ju

M 20

M 45

M 40

M 20

M 40

M 50

1

Zeit

20:25

21:17

21:22

21:24

21:31

21:36

21:46

21:49

22:20

22:22

22:24

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:36

22:42

22:45

22:48

22:51

22:53

23:00

23:07

23:16

23:17

23:18

Schnitt
3:24,2
3:32,8
3:33,7
3:34,1
3:35,2
3:36,0
3:37,6
3:38,1
3:43,4
3:43,7
3:44,0
3:44,3
3:44,5
3:44,9
3:46,0
3:47,0
3:47,5
3:48,0
3:48,5
3:48,9
3:50,0
3:51,2
3:52,7
3:52,8

3:53,1

Pkt
100,00
99,25
98,50
97,75
97,00
96,25
95,50
94,75
94,00
93,25
92,50
91,75
91,00
90,25
89,50
88,75
88,00
87,25
86,50
85,75
85,00
84,25
83,50
82,75

82,00



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2780 Deutner Richard
2930 Pfalz Herbert

1003 Handl Johann
3028 Schober Bartosz
3409 Hochmeister Thomas
3439 Haunschmid Erich
2755 Dersch Josef

237 Hofmann Manfred
3310 Turkonje Minodora
2963 Schollberger Anton
3267 Cattalini David

141 Vock Siegfried
2427 Ullmann Christian
1392 Rotzer Karl

2945 Lukas Markus

229 Pauser Gerhard
1423 Wirrer Roman
2929 Herbst Stefan
2491 Asperger Markus
142 Franz Leopold
2948 Mitsch Florian
1513 Oswald Peter

Schweinberger
Johannes

LC Erdpress

LC Waldviertel

KFC Kleinebersdorf

LAC Harlekin
LV Land um Laa
LCC Wien
TEAM2012.at
LG Wien

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

KFC Kleinebersdorf

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC Harlekin

3258 Mahayni Mhd. AllaeddinLC Cafe Haferl

1007 Bosniak Thomas

3352 Adler Rene

1111 Schenkir Anton

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Dynamo Seyring

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

M 40

M 35

M 50

M 20

M 20

M 20

M 45

M 35

W 20

M 60

M 30

M 45

M 35

M 45

M Ju

M 45

M 30

M 20

M 20

M 55

M 20

M 40

M 35

M 20

M 45

M 30

M 60

10

23:19

23:40

23:49

23:54

24:04

24:12

24:16

24:21

24:32

24:33

24:33

24:36

24:36

24:39

24:44

24:53

24:55

24:56

24:57

25:02

25:05

25:06

25:13

25:16

25:21

25:28

25:31

3:53,2
3:56,7
3:58,1
3:58,9
4:00,6
4:02,0
4:.02,6
4:03,6
4:05,3
4:05,5
4:05,6
4:05,9
4:06,0
4:06,5
4:07,4
4:08,8
4:09,2
4:09,3
4:09,5
4:10,4
4:10,8

4:11,0

4:12,1

4:12,7
4:13,5
4:14,7

4:15,1

81,25
80,50
79,75
79,00
78,25
77,50
76,75
76,00
100,00
75,25
74,50
73,75
73,00
72,25
71,50
70,75
70,00
69,25
68,50
67,75
67,00

66,25

65,50

64,75
64,00
63,25

62,50



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

380 Prochaska Werner
3264 Hafner Florian
2430 Regner Wolfgang
106 Heher Franz

107 Dobesch Johann
2721 Piringer Gunter
3395 Miiller Gerfried
1979 Ondrusek Pavel
2234 Vaishor Rene

2235 Salzgeber Gerald
3437 Hinnerth Johannes
2770 Stiend| Peter

2967 Wiesinger Stefan
1814 Firlinger Johannes
2687 Pelzer Lorenz sen.
1144 Krippel Gernot
2958 Kreuzwegerer Erwin
3443 Busch Robert
3126 Fluch Elisabeth
1071 Winter Udo

1239 Froschl Maria

298 Antos Helmut Dr.
2944 Korsinski Heinz
1871 Martin Christian
3008 Waditschatka Boris
1673 Kretschmer Kurt
376 Kuchinka Heinz

3136 Miiller Gerhard

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
USL Gross-Enzersdorf
LAC Harlekin

WAT 20

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC Harlekin

TC Cetor Brno

LAC Harlekin
LC Erdpress

ASKO Wihring

LC Volksbank-Aktiv Zistersdorf

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Haferl

ULT Deutsch Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LV Falsche Hasen

M 50

M Ju

M 40

M 55

M 50

M 55

M 40

M 20

M 30

M 35

M 20

M 40

M Ju

M 50

M 55

M 35

M 20

M 55

W Ju

M 40

W 40

M 45

M 30

M 45

M Ju

M 20

M 60

M 40

11

11

10

12

12

10

13

11

10

14

14

25:47

25:50

25:52

26:00

26:02

26:08

26:12

26:16

26:18

26:19

26:20

26:23

26:24

26:28

26:32

26:34

26:40

26:47

26:48

26:50

26:52

26:53

26:56

26:58

26:59

27:01

27:04

27:09

4:17,9
4:18,3
4:18,7
4:20,0
4:20,3
4:21,3
4:22,0
4:22,7
4:23,0
4:23,2
4:23,3
4:23,8
4:24,0
4:24,6
4:25,3
4:25,7
4:26,6
4:27,8
4:28,0
4:28,3
4:28,7
4:28,9
4:29,3
4:29,6
4:29,8
4:30,2
4:30,7

4:31,6

61,75
61,00
60,25
59,50
58,75
58,00
57,25
56,50
55,75
55,00
54,25
53,50
52,75
52,00
51,25
50,50
49,75
49,00
97,46
48,25
94,92
47,50
46,75
46,00
45,25
44,50
43,75

43,00



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

3255 Klenkhart Alfred
2629 Erhard Rudolf
3451 Schmid Robert
1272 Frohlich Gottfried
3375 Nagl Werner
3455 Badstober Andreas
248 Geringer Gerald
3351 Krebs Rupert

185 Fellner Leopold
1043 Poyss Leopold
907 Mauser Josef
3154 B6hm Wolfgang
3284 GoRnitzer Franz
2075 Fluch Leopold
108 Schodl Walter
214 Pfeiffer Josef
3355 Hubinger Roland

1488 Mauser Gottfried

3009 Waditschatka Robert

3449 Frihwirth Andreas

3452 Wohlmuth Walter

1617 Weingartshofer Maria

1884 Weiss Josef

3427 Zobl Franz

1421 Minzker Roland

3457 Miinsker Hans

149 Zillner Manfred

3279 Axmann Barbara

LV Falsche Hasen
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
OTB Neusied|

LC Cafe Haferl

LV Land um Laa

DE KRUTA HAM
LC Cafe Haferl

DE KRUTA HAM

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

Pillichsdorf

LC Erdpress

LCE

DE KRUTA HAM

DE KRUTA HAM
Komaru Runners

LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

1. Laufclub Parndorf

ULT Deutsch Wagram

M 50

M 60

M 40

M 55

M 30

M 35

M 50

M 45

M 55

M 45

M 45

M 40

M 45

M 50

M 50

M 60

M 35

M 45

M 45

M 20

M 30

W 30

M 55

M 20

M 30

M Ju

M 45

W 30

15

12

11

11

12

13

16

14

12

15

16

15

13

16

14

17

27:17

27:19

27:23

27:30

27:33

27:35

27:37

27:39

27:43

27:44

27:49

27:56

27:57

27:59

28:02

28:03

28:08

28:13

28:16

28:21

28:22

28:23

28:25

28:45

28:47

28:48

28:52

28:56

4:32,9
4:33,1
4:33,8
4:35,0
4:35,5
4:35,9
4:36,2
4:36,4
4:37,2
4:37,4
4:38,2
4:39,4
4:39,6
4:39,8
4:40,3
4:40,5
4:41,4
4:42,1
4:42,7
4:43,4
4:43,7
4:43,9
4:44,1
4:47,5
4:47,9
4:48,0
4:48,7

4:49,3

42,25
41,50
40,75
40,00
39,25
38,50
37,75
37,00
36,25
35,50
34,75
34,00
33,25
32,50
31,75
31,00
30,25
29,50
28,75
28,00
27,25
92,38
26,50
25,75
25,00
24,25
23,50

89,85



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

3350 Nigg Andrea
1874 Bockl Erwin

2367 Weinmann Martin

3394 Nigg Anton

215 Schmieder Sieglinde
3303 Strolz Gerald

132 Dietrich Leopold
3276 Gindl Nikola

2518 Leitner Erich

2774 Dersch Karin

2207 Vazansky Mojmir
1402 Kugler Roman

3442 Dersch Anna

965 Staribacher Peter
3261 Schneider Anna-Maria
2927 Gangl Anton

3024 Wagner Richard
109 Geringer Reinhard
3253 Hickl Doris

2288 Wagenbichler Christian
2691 Hill Ottilie

3301 Mitsch Daniel

1120 Pless Alfred.Dkfm
1574 Stadler Gerhard
3283 GoRnitzer Manuela
3444 Busch Petra

2952 Deutner Sabine

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

LC Cafe Haferl

ULC Raodrunners

Klosterneuburg
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

Arktida Brno

LAC Harlekin
LV Land um Laa

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
Xtra!

LV Land um Laa
LC Erdpress
TSA-Floridsdorf

LC Cafe Haferl

W 20

M 50

M Ju

M 40

W 60

M 40

M 50

W 30

M 50

W 40

M 60

M 30

W Ju

M 45

W 20

M 45

M 50

M 45

W 35

M 35

W 50

M 20

M 60

M 40

W 45

W 20

W 40

10

17

18

11

12

15

18

19

13

20

13

17

19

29:08

29:14

29:17

29:19

29:22

29:31

29:34

29:36

29:37

29:40

29:44

29:45

29:49

29:51

30:02

30:12

30:17

30:26

30:28

30:29

30:34

30:36

30:43

30:51

31:00

31:23

31:28

4:51,3
4:52,4

4:52,8

4:53,2

4:53,6
4:55,1
4:55,6
4:56,0
4:56,2
4:56,6
4:57,4
4:57,6
4:58,1
4:58,6
5:00,3
5:02,0
5:02,9
5:04,3
5:04,7
5:04,8
5:05,7
5:06,0
5:07,1
5:08,4
5:10,0
5:13,9

5:14,7

87,31
22,75

22,00

21,25

84,77
20,50
19,75
82,23
19,00
79,69
18,25
17,50
77,15
16,75
74,62
16,00
15,25
14,50
72,08
13,75
69,54
13,00
12,25
11,50
67,00
64,46

61,92



136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

1133 Kiesel Elisabeth

417 Koch Dieter

3446 Kotrc Andreas

182 Bo6ckl-Kudrna Edith
2750 Herbst Beate

2778 Spatzierer Silvia
2154 Korbel Rosalia
3205 Wolfram Annemarie
3150 Schinhan Erich
1557 Rotzer Ernst

2964 Schollberger Edith
3318 Hnilica Lea

2887 Pfeifer Edith

430 Denk Nicole

3010 Zehetbauer Maria
2018 Ondrusek Vladimir
3327 Hnilica Jana

2694 Hnilica Thomas
3265 Hafner Kornelia
3438 Hubinger Jutta
1123 Kiesel Albert

2949 Artes Sabine

1444 Schneider Karin
3456 Brandstatter Mathias
1817 Firlinger Eva

104 Seiler Georg

2113 Sellitsch Elisabeth

LC Strasshof

Red Zac Komaru Runners
Hohenau

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

DE KRUTA HAM

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM

KFC Kleinebersdorf
TEAM2012.at

OLT Transdanubien

LC Strasshof

WAT 20

TJ Zetor Brno

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdaubien
USL Gross-Enzersdorf
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

ASKO Wihring

XTRA!

ASKO Wihring

W 50

M 35

M 45

W 50

W 30

W 45

W 60

W 45

M 45

M 50

W 60

W Ju

W 55

W 35

W 35

M Ju

W Ju

M 40

W 20

W 35

M 50

W 35

W 20

M 20

W 60

M 45

W 20

14

21

22

14

18

23

31:33

31:36

31:39

32:00

32:07

32:11

32:21

32:23

32:26

32:30

32:34

32:40

33:02

33:03

33:11

33:22

33:52

33:54

34:08

34:10

34:23

35:14

35:17

35:37

35:56

36:08

36:19

5:15,5

5:16,0

5:16,5
5:20,0
5:21,2
5:21,8
5:23,4
5:23,9
5:24,3
5:25,0
5:25,7
5:26,7
5:30,4
5:30,6
5:31,9
5:33,7
5:38,7
5:39,0
5:41,3
5:41,7
5:43,9
5:52,4
5:52,9
5:56,2
5:59,3
6:01,4

6:03,2

59,38

10,75

10,00
56,85
54,31
51,77
49,23
46,69
9,25

8,50

44,15
41,62
39,08
36,54
34,00
7,75

31,46
7,00

28,92
26,38
6,25

23,85
21,31
5,50

18,77
4,75

16,23



163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

3454 Stur Beatrix

3450 Bruckner Thomas
1330 Haslinger Friedrich
3453 Miller Sabina
3448 Sperk Gregor
3440 Kugler Klara

3441 Bierbaum Lisa
1808 Haslinger Hedwig
3447 Pahsini Eduard
3436 Krannich Martin

3445 Hanisch Gertrude

Neusied|

LC Erdpress
LAC Harlekin
LC Erdpress
LC Erdpress
OTB Neusied|
OTB Neusied|

LAC Harlekin

1.LC Parndorf

W 30

M Ju

M 55

W Ju

M 20

W Ju

W Ju

W 55

M 60

M 45

W 55

24

36:29

0:37:16

0:37:46

0:38:52

0:38:53

0:39:18

0:39:19

0:40:32

0:40:33

0:41:31

0:45:08

6:04,9
6:12,7
6:17,6
6:28,7
6:28,9
6:33,0
6:33,1
6:45,3
6:45,5
6:55,2

7:31,4

13,69
4,00
3,25
11,15
2,50
8,62
6,08
3,54
1,75
1,00

1,00



Schiiler

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Streibel Alexander
Fluch Elisabeth
Waditschatka Boris
Seiler Alexander
Dekna Asil

Herold Andreas
Putz Stephan
Lindmaier Clemens
Hnilica Lea

Sperk Eva-Maria
Specht Richard
Tancerova Katka
Gail Dominik

Nigg Lara

Denk Colleen
Lanicek Jozef
Jurcakova Anna
Strolz Julian
Trnkova Bibiana
Hubinger Jan
Specht Anita
Hronik Frantisek

Crhak Tomas

Géanserndorf

ULT Deutsch Wagram

LC Erdpress

TJ Zetor Brno

UKJ

OLT Transdanubien

Sokol Prisnotice
Wilfersdorf

ULC Klosterneuburg

TJ Zetor Brno

Borsky Sv. Jur

Borsky Sv. Jur

ULT Deutsch Wagram

TJ Zetor Brno

TJ Zetor Brno

00:03:10

00:03:22

00:03:25

00:03:33

00:03:40

00:03:43

00:03:45

00:03:46

00:03:47

00:03:59

00:04:02

00:04:03

00:04:04

00:04:05

00:04:09

00:04:14

00:04:22

00:04:23

00:04:27

00:04:28

00:04:31

00:04:43

00:05:18

03:10,0
03:22,4
03:24,6
03:32,5
03:40,4
03:43,5
03:45,0
03:46,3
03:46,9
03:58,8
04:02,2
04:02,8
04:04,2
04:04,8
04:08,6
04:14,2
04:21,7
04:22,7
04:27,3
04:28,4
04:31,2
04:43,2

05:17,9

100,00
100,00
92,38
84,77
77,15
69,54
61,92
54,31
87,63
75,25
46,69
62,88
39,08
50,50
38,13
31,46
25,75
23,85
13,38
16,23
1,00
8,62

1,00



Knirpse

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Schiller Lukas
Deutner Gabriel
Hnilica Jana

Adler Tim
Waditschatka Katja
Nigg Jakob

Artes Max
Waditschatka Paul
Rybak Selina
Miillner Zoe
Wenko Melanie
Strolz Lara
Millner Viola
Waditschatka Peter
Krippel Konstantin
Denk Maurice
Trnkova Sara

Poiss Jakob

Fluch Anna

Dynamo Seyring

OLT Transdanubien

LAWESPE Seyring

m

w

m

w

ULC Klosterneuburg m

Drosing

LV Land um Laa

Drosing

LC Strasshof
Borsky Sv. Jur

Zistersdorf

m

m

w

00:01:22

00:01:26

00:01:28

00:01:29

00:01:35

00:01:35

00:01:36

00:01:43

00:01:45

00:01:47

00:01:49

00:01:51

00:01:54

00:01:59

00:02:02

00:02:07

00:02:18

00:02:48

00:03:08

03:24,5
03:36,1
03:39,1
03:41,4
03:56,5
03:58,2
03:59,3
04:17,8
04:23,5
04:26,6
04:33,7
04:36,4
04:43,9
04:58,2
05:04,0
05:16,4
05:44,3
07:01,0

07:49,7

100,00
89,00
100,00
78,00
87,63
67,00
56,00
45,00
75,25
62,88
50,50
38,13
25,75
34,00
23,00
12,00
13,38
1,00

1,00



NDW
1 Hoss Richard

2 Loibl Walter

3 Busch Franziska

4 Pyrek Rosmarie

5 Hoss Ulrike

6  Gutmann Monika

7 Woditschka Walpurga
8 Stratjel Helga

9 Rieger Monika

38:28

42:18

45:35

48:20

48:48

56:09

56:25

07:00

07:01

6:24,7
7:03,0
7:35,8
8:03,3
8:08,0
9:21,5
9:24,2
11:10,0

11:10,2



Mann

Hederer Leo 00:20:25 Pkt
Cserko Thomas 00:21:31
Krassnitzer Wolfgang 00:21:49
Hruska Georg 00:22:36
Fluch Elisabeth 00:26:48
1 01:53:09 15
Wolfram Markus 00:22:26
Wellner Markus 00:22:27
Pelzer Lorenz 00:22:45
Dersch Josef 00:24:16
Froschl Maria 00:26:52
2 01:58:45 14
Holzmann Markus 00:21:17
Miiller Reinhard 00:22:22
Leitgeb Michael 00:22:53
Deutsch Norbert 00:23:16
Herbst Beate 00:32:07
3 02:01:56 13
Chitil Fritz 00:21:36
Bruckner Werner 00:23:00
Vock Siegfried 00:24:36
Franz Leopold 00:25:02
Schneider Anna-Maria 00:30:02

4 02:04:16 12



Bruckner Bernhard
Hoger Franz
Zederbauer Alfred
Schmieder Sieglinde

Strolz Gerald

Pauser Gerhard
Oswald Peter
Bosniak Thomas
Schenkir Anton

Axmann Barbara

Ullmann Christian
Schweinberger Johannes
Regner Wolfgang

Miiller Gerfried

Dersch Karin

Eigner Clemens
Hofmann Manfred
Krebs Rupert
Staribacher Peter

Hill Ottilie

00:22:48

00:23:07

00:23:18

00:29:22

00:29:31

02:08:06

00:24:53

00:25:06

00:25:21

00:25:31

00:28:56

02:09:47

00:24:36

00:25:13

00:25:52

00:26:12

00:29:40

02:11:33

00:21:22

00:24:21

00:27:39

00:29:51

00:30:34

02:13:48

11

10



Mahayni Mhd. Allaeddin 00:25:16

Busch Robert 00:26:47
Winter Udo 00:26:50
Geringer Gerald 00:27:37
Hickl Doris 00:30:28

02:16:58
Stiend| Peter 00:26:23
Antos Helmut Dr. 00:26:53
Martin Christian 00:26:58
Kretschmer Kurt 00:27:01
Dersch Anna 00:29:49

02:17:03
Pfalz Herbert 00:23:40
Wirrer Roman 00:24:55
Herbst Stefan 00:24:56
Mitsch Florian 00:25:05
Miiller Sabina 00:38:52

02:17:28
Prochaska Werner 00:25:47
Dobesch Johann 00:26:02
Kreuzwegerer Erwin 00:26:40
Kuchinka Heinz 00:27:04
Bockl-Kudrna Edith 00:32:00

02:17:32



Schmid Robert
Fréhlich Gottfried
Nagl Werner
Schod| Walter

Korbel Rosalia

Poyss Leopold

Bohm Wolfgang
Weingartshofer Maria
Weiss Josef

Spatzierer Silvia

Pfeiffer Josef
Hubinger Roland
Dietrich Leopold
Wolfram Annemarie

Hubinger Jutta

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress

LC Strasshof

00:27:23

00:27:30

00:27:33

00:28:02

00:32:21

02:22:48

00:27:44

00:27:56

00:28:23

00:28:25

00:32:11

02:24:39

00:28:03

00:28:08

00:29:34

00:32:23

00:34:10

02:32:18

33

29

19

18

11



LV Land um Laa

DE KRUTA HAM



